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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Unarmed Security Guard Services Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 303728 Department: Fleet and Facility Management

Conference Date: Monday, June 19, 2017 Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 1:00 P.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Pater City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

30 North LaSalle Street,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7399 Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org

William Kelly City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

30 North LaSalle Street,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-6043 William.Kelly@cityofchicago.org

Glen Cross City of Chicago, Department of Fleet
and Facility Management

30 North LaSalle Street,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-745-2251 Glen.Cross@cityofchicago.org

Mark Lundgren Universal Security 1455 N. Sedgwick, Ground
Floor, Chicago, IL 60610

312-642-7447 Mark@universalscty.com

James E. Huckabee Star Detective & Security Agency,
Inc.

813 E. 75th St.
Chicago, IL 60619

773-858-8150 Jhuckabee@starsecurityinc.com

Tim Kilfoy Per Mar Security Services 1910 E. Kimberly Rd,
Davenport, Iowa PO Box
4227

563-441-7409 Tkilfoy@permarsecurity.com

Bruce Gunderson Per Mar Security Services 1910 E. Kimberly Rd,
Davenport, Iowa PO Box
4227

708-514-0859 Bgunderson@permarsecurity.com

Ra’Jah Welcome AGB Investigative Services Inc. 2033 W. 95th St.
Chicago, IL 60643

773-445-4300 Rajah.welcome @agbinvestigative.com
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Darren Long Vescom Corp. 385 Mary Lane Circle
South Lebanon, Oh 45065

513-205-6523 Dlong@vescomcorp.com

Matthew Cullen Vescom Corp. 385 Mary Lane Circle
South Lebanon, Oh 45065

207-944-9618 Mcullen@vescomcorp.com

Vivian McGrew Steiner Security Services, Inc. 13810 S. Cicero Ave.
Crestwood, IL 60445

708-424-8200 Vmcgrew.steiner@sbcglobal.net

Kevin Tomich Allied Universal Security 500 N. Michigan Ave., #1810
Chicago, IL 60611

630-276-6044 Kevin.tomich@aus.com

Tony Rakestraw Skytech Security Services 2600 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-225-8886 Tony@skytechsecurity.com

Dewayne Williams Williams Security and Protection
Agency Inc.

4425 Irving Park Rd.
Chicago, IL 60641

847-361-0802 Widewayne26@yahoo.com

Joseph Lee Digby’s Detective 2850 S. Wabash Ave., #201
Chicago, IL 60616

312-326-1100 Jlee@digbysecurity.com

Henry Page Page Security Inc. 9453 S. Ashland Ave., #7
Chicago, IL 60620

773-239-5256 Pagesecurity@msn.com

Larry Cunat DSI Security Services 7601 S. Kostner Ave., #100
Chicago, IL 60652

773-581-9601 Lcunat@dsisecurity.com


